Media Contact:

Dana Humphrey Cell: 619-414-9307

whitegatepr@gmail.com



The Wallpaper Artist will be at the NJ Home and Garden Show

New York, NY – January 18, 2024 – Russel Siegel, The Wallpaper Artist, will be appearing at the New Jersey Home and Garden Show at the New Jersey Convention and Exposition Center in Edison, NJ. With three opportunities at the convention to hear his ways to learn the 9 P's for perfecting your Wallpaper Art and bringing new life into your home. The Wallpaper Artist will be presenting on Friday, February 23 at 6 pm, Saturday, February 24 at 1 pm, and Sunday, February 25 at 2 pm.

Russel believes that "Every home should be wallpapered in the United States, one strip at a time." Russel Siegel is a third-generation wallpaper artist of British ancestry, but currently residing in Rockaway Beach, NY. He is the subject of a soon to be released documentary film on his life and his art. As one of the featured décor artists at the New Jersey Home and Garden Show, you will be able to learn The Wallpaper Artist's 9 P's for perfecting your Wallpaper Art and bringing new life into your home.

The New Jersey Home and Garden Show will be held at the New Jersey Convention and Exposition Center at 97 Sunfield Avenue in Edison, NJ. Dates and times of the New Jersey Home and Garden Show are February 23-25, 2024 with scheduled times of: Friday 3pm – 8pm, Saturday 10am – 7pm and Sunday 10am – 5pm. Admission for the New Jersey Home and Garden Show are \$10 for ages 16+ and free for ages 15 and under with purchase of an adult ticket. Tickets may be purchased online at https://www.eventspass.com/event/NewJerseyHomeAndGardenShow2024.

Connect Socially:

Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/russelsiegel

Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/russel.siegel

YouTube - https://www.youtube.com/@TheWallpaperArtist

LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/in/russel-siegel-9b7b11b7